PLACE

10/19-21/18

RIDER

1 January Elrod

2 Patricia Waters

3 Lisa Murray

4 Heather Managus

5 January Elrod

1 Bobbi Jo Roebuck

2 Courtney Kitching

3 Courtney Kitching

1 MclLayne Roebuck

2 Kim Durrell

3 Trish Tonn

4 Penny McCreary

5 JoAnn lves

6 Victoria Lancaster

7 Meghann Daniel

8 Meghann Daniel

9 Sheryl Sawyer

10 Trish Tonn

11 Kari Flannery

12 Sabrina Benevides

13 Kyle Lilley

14 JoAnn lves

15 Ricki Godsey

16 Anna Buffkin

1 Janice Wininger

2 Nicole Kaiser

3 MacKenzie Pavia

4 Sabrina Benevides

5 Courtney Kitching
Brooke Buffkin
Brooke Buffkin
Casey Suggs
Dakota Waters
Jessica Todlenhager
JoAnn Hopkins
Kim Durrell
Kristina Sorrentino
Squeak Larkins
Tish Besuden
Victoria Lancaster
Caylee Brown

Total Entries: 43  Total Paid: $602

TOC Final Stop - Lady Lake - Open Average

HORSE

Little Bitty Shorts
First One Leaving
Spit Curl Brown

Ace

Squeaks Del Cielo
Right Kinda Trouble
SFW Wonders Senorita
NY Just Say Money
Frenchmans Glitter
Bye N Bye Gal
Romeo Rio

FK French Fanta
Runnin Straight
Stinker

CA High Class Red Cat
CA The Great Gatsby
TradingCashForFame
Hello Cracker Jack
Don't Skipper Whinny
Seminole Josie Lynx
Tankinator

Missy Stuttin Ahead
Easy

Wimpy's Last Dial
Pretty Slick Girl

Add a little spark
Suspicious

Little Dose of Karma
Dream Me Flittin
Streakin Fast Harley
Zachery Sailor

KC Won Firewater
Cant Catch Tabu
Loon Docs Skip Olena
3D Player

Jetta

Lindy Makes Her Move
Monte

Castaway

Wranglers Royal Lark
Sissy

SAT
14.553
14.719
15.098
14.983
14.770
15.426
15.223
15.471
15.513
15.425
15.706
15.566
15.755
15.670
15.623
15.631
15.778
15.950
16.136
16.070
15.114
15.567
16.170
16.564
16.643
17.267
17.587
19.338
25.389

999.000

999.000

999.000
15.541

999.000
15.393

999.000

999.000

999.000
17.095

999.000
21.985
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SUN AVERAGE DIVISION PAYOUT

14.624
14.714
14.642
14.791
15.257
14.856
15.385
15.238
15.727
15.846
15.573
15.730
15.556
15.660
15.783
15.956
16.136
16.001
15.982
16.182
17.194
16.988
16.549
16.332
16.845
17.105
16.969
16.465
17.873
16.111
15.366
15.915
999.000
16.174
999.000
999.000
14.840
999.000
999.000
14.880
999.000

14.589 1D
14.717 1D
14.870 1D
14.887 1D
15.014 1D
15.141 2D
15.304 2D
15.355 2D
15.620 3D
15.636 3D
15.640 3D
15.648 3D
15.656 3D
15.665 3D
15.703 3D
15.794 3D
15.957 3D
15.976 3D
16.059 3D
16.126 3D
16.154 3D
16.278 3D
16.360 3D
16.448 3D
16.744 4D
17.186 4D
17.278 4D
17.902 4D
21.631 4D
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME

584
$63
$42
$21

$78
$60
$42
$48
$36
$24
$12

$36
$27
$18
S9
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